DS21210 Rev. 11 - 2
1 of 4
GBPC35005/W - GBPC3510/W
© Diodes Incorporated
OBSOLETE
GBPC35005/W - GBPC3510/W
35A GLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER

© Diodes Incorporated
OBSOLETE
Ordering Information (Note 5)
Device Packaging Shipping
GBPC35005 GBPC 100/Tray
GBPC3501 GBPC 100/Tray
GBPC3502 GBPC 100/Tray
GBPC3504 GBPC 100/Tray
GBPC3506 GBPC 100/Tray
GBPC3508 GBPC 100/Tray
GBPC3510 GBPC 100/Tray
GBPC35005W GBPC-W 100/Tray
GBPC3501W GBPC-W 100/Tray
GBPC3502W GBPC-W 100/Tray
GBPC3504W GBPC-W 100/Tray
GBPC3506W GBPC-W 100/Tray
GBPC3508W GBPC-W 100/Tray
GBPC3510W GBPC-W 100/Tray
Notes:     5.   For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02008.pdf.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.